Youth 800 Ib class:

lst
znd
3rd
4th
Sth

Cole Berry

David Obert
Josiah Dillingham
Austin Dillingham
Titus Billings

Mens 900 Ib class:

1St
znd

Peter Crosby
Mike Rivard

Youth 1000 Ib class:

15t
znd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Cole Berry

Titus Billings
David Obert
Nathan Billings
Josiah Dillingham
Austin Dillingham

Mens 1100 Ib class:

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th

Norman Brown
Peter Crosby
Mark Blaisdell
Andy Wilson
Mark Blaisdell

Mens 1300 Ib class:

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Peter Crosby
Mark Blaisdell
Mark Blaisdell
Norman Brown
Andy Wilson

Youth 1500 Ib class:

1st
znd
3rd
4th

Josiah Dillingham
David Obert
Nathan Billings
Titus Billings

Lawn & Garden
Norridgewock Club House

September 30", 2017
Wheel Horse 43.06
Wheel Horse 37.03’
Wheel Horse 34.05’
Wheel Horse 29.05’
Wheel Horse 24.04

Allis Chalmers
Wheel Horse

John Deere 112
Roper

Massey

Roper

Massey
Massey

John Deere 112
Roper

Bolens

Cub 582

Cub 127

Roper

Bolens

Cub 127

John Deere 112
Cub 582

Power King
Power King
Roper
Roper

49.07’
37.09’

82.11
65.04'
50.03’
47.05
44.05
31.01

81.03’
79.06’
73.06’
73.01
58.0°

82.11’ (Pull OFf)
81.11’ (Pull Off)
90.08'
87.00'
76.06'

94.00
90.05
89.04
83.03’



5th Cole Berry
6t Austin Dillingham

Mens 1500 Ib class:

1t Mel Nickerson
2nd Mike Rivard

3 Peter Crosby

4t Skip Woodworth

Youth 2000 Ib class:
1%t David Obert
2nd Austin Dillingham
3rd Josiah Dillingham

Mens 2000 Ib class:

15t John Hilton

2nd Mel Nickerson
3 Mike Rivard

4t Skip Woodworth

John Deere 112

Power King

Power King
Power King
Roper

Power King

Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub
Farmall Cub

Cub
Power King
Cub
Power King

45.06’
65.00

101.04’
92.07’
84.01
82.01

90.11
69.01’
65.00

104.02’
95.04
93.00’
86.01



