Lawn & Garden Norridgewock Club House September 30th, 2017

Youth 800 lb class:					
1 st	Cole Berry	Wheel Horse	43.06'		
2 nd	David Obert	Wheel Horse	37.03'		
3 rd	Josiah Dillingham	Wheel Horse	34.05'		
4 th	Austin Dillingham	Wheel Horse	29.05'		
5 th	Titus Billings	Wheel Horse	24.04'		
Mens 900 lb class:					
1 st	Peter Crosby	Allis Chalmers	49.07'		
2 nd	Mike Rivard	Wheel Horse	37.09'		
Youth 1000 lb class:					
1 st	Cole Berry	John Deere 112	82.11'		
2 nd	Titus Billings	Roper	65.04'		
3 rd	David Obert	Massey	50.03'		
4 th	Nathan Billings	Roper	47.05'		
5 th	Josiah Dillingham	Massey	44.05'		
6 th	Austin Dillingham	Massey	31.01′		
Mens	1100 lb class:				
1 st	Norman Brown	John Deere 112	81.03'		
2 nd	Peter Crosby	Roper	79.06'		
3 rd	Mark Blaisdell	Bolens	73.06′		
4 th	Andy Wilson	Cub 582	73.01′		
5 th	, Mark Blaisdell	Cub 127	58.0′		
Mens 1300 lb class:					
1 st	Peter Crosby	Roper	82.11' (Pull Off)		
2 nd	Mark Blaisdell	Bolens	81.11' (Pull Off)		
3 rd	Mark Blaisdell	Cub 127	90.08'		
4 th	Norman Brown	John Deere 112	87.00′		
5 th	Andy Wilson	Cub 582	76.06′		
Youth 1500 lb class:					
1 st	Josiah Dillingham	Power King	94.00'		
		0			
2 nd	David Obert	Power King	90.05'		
2 nd 3 rd	David Obert Nathan Billings	Power King Roper	90.05' 89.04'		

5 th 6 th	Cole Berry	John Deere 112	45.06′		
ρ	Austin Dillingham	Power King	65.00′		
Mens 1500 lb class:					
1 st	Mel Nickerson	Power King	101.04'		
2^{nd}	Mike Rivard	Power King	92.07'		
3 rd	Peter Crosby	Roper	84.01'		
4 th	Skip Woodworth	Power King	82.01'		
Youth 2000 lb class:					
1 st	David Obert	Farmall Cub	90.11'		
2 nd	Austin Dillingham	Farmall Cub	69.01'		
3 rd	Josiah Dillingham	Farmall Cub	65.00'		
Mens 2000 lb class:					
1 st	John Hilton	Cub	104.02'		
2 nd	Mel Nickerson	Power King	95.04'		
3 rd	Mike Rivard	Cub	93.00'		
4 th	Skip Woodworth	Power King	86.01'		